



Incident Status Report
From: 08/03/2021 Thru: 08/04/2021

A -> Approved
J -> Juvenile
D -> Domestic

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8750-OF | 4107 | | | 08/04/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 0645 | | | | | | | | |
| Occurred Dates> 08/02/2021 2000 To 08/03/2021 0500 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 33 Grid 15A 70 WHITMAN ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) B&E FOR MISDEMEANOR BUILDING OR VEHICLE IBR: 23G - THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS O | | | | | | | | |
| (2) LARCENY UNDER \$1200 c266 §30(1) IBR: 23G - THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS O | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8752-OF | 3769 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 0832 | | | | | | | | |
| Occurred Dates> 08/02/2021 2100 To 08/03/2021 0730 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 13 Grid 32 242 LINDSEY ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) LARCENY OF REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE/TAG IBR: 23G - THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS O | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8754-OF | 3740 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | N | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 0901 | | | | | | | | |
| Occurred Dates> 01/01/2016 1200 To 03/25/2021 1200 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 22 Grid 56 BLUE MEADOWS NBHA 45 BLUEFIELD ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) LARCENY OVER \$1200 BY FALSE PRETENSE IBR: 26A - FALSE PRETENSES / SWINDLE / CO | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8755-OF | 3740 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 0916 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 22 Grid 62 38 SWIFT ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME IBR: 90Z - ALL OTHER OFFENSES | | | | | | | | |
| (2) INSURANCE CLAIM, FALSE MOTOR VEH IBR: 26A - FALSE PRETENSES / SWINDLE / CO | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8757-OF | 3847 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 1122 | | | | | | | | |
| Occurred Dates> 08/03/2021 1120 To 08/03/2021 1135 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 31 Grid 18 217 EARLE ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) UNSAFE OPERATION DURING USE OF MOBILE ELECTRONIC DEVICE, 1ST OFF IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES | | | | | | | | |
| (2) UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8761-OF | 3740 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 1428 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 34 Grid 1 910 OAKLEY ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) IDENTITY FRAUD IBR: 26C - IMPERSONATION | | | | | | | | |

Incident Status Report
From: 08/03/2021 Thru: 08/04/2021

A -> Approved
 J -> Juvenile
 D -> Domestic

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8770-OF | 3999 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 1833 | | | | | | | | |
| Occurred Dates> 08/03/2021 1833 To 08/03/2021 1900 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 22 Grid 56 BLUE MEADOWS NBHA 184 ROCKDALE AVE | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED, OP MV WITH IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8774-OF | 4004 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 1914 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 14 Grid 36 NEW BEDFORD WOMEN'S CENTER 65 HILLMAN ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) FIREARM, DISCHARGE WITHIN 500 FT OF BLDG IBR: 520 - WEAPON LAW VIOLATIONS (2) MOTOR VEH, MALICIOUS DAMAGE TO c266 §28(a) IBR: 290 - DESTRUCTION / DAMAGE / VANDALI | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8777-OF | 3797 | | | 08/03/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 2015 | | | | | | | | |
| Occurred Dates> 07/25/2021 0000 To 08/03/2021 2000 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 32 Grid 26A 11 MCMURRAY CT Apt. #2 | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME IBR: 13C - INTIMIDATION | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8786-OF | 4110 | 4025 | | 08/04/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/03/2021 2326 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 12 Grid 48A TEMPLE LANDING 85 ASH ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) UNLAWFUL POSSESSION DANGEROUS WEAPON IBR: 520 - WEAPON LAW VIOLATIONS | | | | | | | | |

| <u>Case Number</u> | <u>Rep.ID</u> | <u>Ast.ID</u> | <u>Det.ID</u> | <u>Entered</u> | <u>Status</u> | <u>A</u> | <u>J</u> | <u>D</u> |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------|----------|----------|
| 21-8790-OF | 4129 | | | 08/04/2021 | OPEN | Y | N | N |
| Report Date> 08/04/2021 0236 | | | | | | | | |
| Location> Zone: 21 Grid 59 42 DIVISION ST | | | | | | | | |
| Offenses> (1) LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES (2) SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES (3) UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES | | | | | | | | |

Totals

 Open Incident Cases: 11
 Open Arrest Cases: 0
 Closed Incident Cases: 0
 Closed Arrest Cases: 0
 Incidents Closed By Arrest: 0

Incident Status Report
From: 08/03/2021 Thru: 08/04/2021

Page: 3
08/04/2021

A -> Approved

J -> Juvenile

D -> Domestic

Suspended Cases: 0
Unfounded Cases: 0
No Crime Cases: 0

FILTER OPTIONS USED

Juvenile Options: None Involved

IBR Codes: 13A, 23H, 90Z, 720, 200, 40B, 90A, 39A, 510, 220, 250, 26B, 90B, 290, 90C, 90D, 35A, 35B, 270, 210, 26A, 90F, 39C, 26G, 64A, 64B, 26F, 26C, 13C, 09C, 100, 90G, 240, 09A, 09B, 39B, 90H, 23A, 370, 40A, 40C, 23B, 120, 90I, 23C, 13B, 39D, 280, 23E, 23F, 23G, 99, 90J, 520, 26D, 26E

Domestic Violence Options: Not Involved